
Concerts
5 DAYS A WEEK!

in the park
2023

MONDAYS 6PM • HARBORSIDE PARK
Rain Location: Ephraim Village Hall

	 June 19	 Eddie Larsen’s Classic Memories Band 
	 June 26	 Talk of the Town 
	 July 3	 Jeanne Kuhns & George Sawyn 
	 July 10	 Erin Krebs Quartet 
	 July 17	 Mighty Mouth 
	 July 24	 Lewis & Murphy 
	 July 31	 Spike & April 
	 Aug 7	 Zachary Scot Johnson 
	 Aug 14	 Zephyr Ciesar 
	 Aug 21	 Seth & Mb 
	 Aug 28	 Katie Dahl with Special Guest Eric Lewis
		  EPHRAIM-DOORCOUNTY.COM

FREE

TUESDAYS 4PM • NOBLE SQUARE 
Rain Location: Gibraltar Old Town Hall 

	 June 20	 Keith Scott  
	 June 27	 Cherry Tones 
	 July 4	 NO CONCERT 
	 July 11	 Talk of the Town 
	 July 18	 Zachary Scot Johnson
	 July 25	 Birch Creek Jazz Ambassadors 1
	 Aug 1	 Mighty Mouth 
	 Aug 8	 Birch Creek Jazz Ambassadors 2 
	 Aug 15	 Jeanne Kuhns & George Sawyn 
	 Aug 22	 Terry Murphy & John Lewis 
		  VISITFISHCREEK.COM

WEDNESDAYS 6PM  • WATERFRONT PAVILION 
	 June 21	 Modern Day Drifters
	 June 28	 Armchair Boogie
	 July 5	 Copper Box
	 July 12	 Mungion
	 July 19	 Hillbilly Casino
	 July 26	 Birch Creek (2:30pm)
	 July 26	 The People Brothers Band
	 July 28	 Peninsula Symphonic Band (7:00pm)
	 Aug 2	 Unity
	 Aug 9	 Birch Creek (2:30pm)
	 Aug 9	 Brother Moses
	 Aug 16	 Bittorf Brothers
	Sun, Sept 3	 Frank Maloney & His Big Country Unit
		  SISTERBAY.COM

THURSDAYS 5PM • HARBOR VIEW PARK 
	 June 15	 Dave Steffen & Craig Neuser
	 June 22	 Keith Scott
	 June 29	 Two Souls
	 July 6	 The Cherry Tones
	 July 13	 Jeanne Kuhns & George Sawyn
	 July 20	 Mighty Mouth
	 July 27	 Birch Creek Jazz Ambassadors
	 Aug 3	 Matt Wahl
	 Aug 10	 Talk of the Town
	 Aug 17	 Spike & April  
		  EGGHARBORDOORCOUNTY.ORG

Check Facebook 

for rain location

FRIDAYS 6PM
TOWN HALL PARK (KENDALL PARK)

	 June 23	 Zachary Scot Johnson
	 June 30	 Modern Day Drifters
	 July 7	 Eddie Larsen Band
	 July 14	 Lewis & Murphy
	 July 21	 Paul Taylor
	 July 28	 Ryan Meisel’s “Spiritual Currents: 
		  World Sound Explorations”
	 Aug 4	 Lindenberg Lewis and Taylor Organ Trio
	 Aug 11	 Russell Schmidt The Skippen Stones
	 Aug 18	 The Driftless Revelers
	 Aug 25	 Fox Crossing Stringband
	 Sept 1	 The Cherry Tones
		  BAILEYSHARBOR.COM

WEDNESDAYS 7PM • MARTIN PARK
Rain Location: Piranha North Studio (110 S 2nd Ave)

	 June 7	 Unity
	 June 14	 Belgian Silo Experience
	 June 21	 Carbon Road
	 June 28	 Glas Hamr
	 July 5	 Big Mouth Trio with Woody Mankowski
	 July 12	 Conscious Pilot 
	 July 19	 Bacchus Lotus
	 July 26	 Annex
	 Aug 2	 The Third Wheels
	 Aug 9	 No Concert (Door County Fair)
	 Aug 16	 Dr Bombay
	 Aug 23	 String Benders
	 Aug 30	 Brass Differential (6pm)
	 Sept 6	 Copper Box (6pm)
		  STURGEONBAY.NET


